
Aldergrove West Kermess-Race 2
April 07, 2019
Race 2 (Open)
47.76 km, 7 laps of 6.82 km, winner: 1:12:00 - 39.80 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7
1 38 KINNEY, Nigel Langlois Brown Racing Vancouver British Columbia Cat 1/2 34 Men BC090524      CAN 100 146 005 04 1:12:00 39.80 9:53 10:18 10:17 10:19 10:22 10:34 10:17
2 16 DAVIES, Dylan Langlois Brown Racing Vancouver British Columbia Cat 1/2 34 Men BC40655      CAN 100 106 759 43 1:12:09 0'09" 39.72 9:53 10:17 10:17 10:19 10:22 10:34 10:27
3 71 WILLCOX, john Ride with Rendall Victoria British Columbia Cat 1/2 21 Men BC090483      CAN 100 101 166 76 1:12:26 0'25" 39.56 9:53 10:17 10:17 10:20 10:22 10:34 10:43
4 54 PLANT, Sherwood Langlois Brown Racing Vancouver British Columbia Cat 1/2 30 Men BC40612      CAN 100 136 519 24 1:16:11 4'10" 37.62 10:32 10:42 10:28 10:55 11:26 10:48 11:20
5 307 BASTIAN, Trevor Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 29 Men BC097979      CAN 100 506 756 12 1:16:11 4'11" 37.61 10:34 10:43 10:27 10:45 11:28 10:55 11:19
6 309 MELTON, Wiley Highline Racing British Columbia Cat 3 20 Men USA19990529      USA 1:16:12 4'11" 37.61 10:32 10:45 10:26 10:55 11:26 10:48 11:20
7 311 STOREY, Quinn Cannondale Burnaby British Columbia Cat 3 18 Men BC090216      CAN 100 461 426 78 1:16:12 4'11" 37.61 10:32 10:45 10:26 10:55 11:25 10:48 11:21
8 115 BRADFORD, Wayne United Velo Maple Ridge British Columbia Masters 48 Men BC40456      CAN 100 504 309 87 1:16:12 4'12" 37.61 10:33 10:43 10:28 10:54 11:26 10:48 11:20
9 94 QUICHO, Carlo THE PAVEMENT LEAGUE Vancouver British Columbia Cat 1/2 23 Men 466366      USA 100 792 812 15 1:16:12 4'12" 37.61 10:31 10:44 10:27 10:56 11:26 10:50 11:18

10 332 HILL, Andy Gastown Cycling Association Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 32 Men BC098232      CAN 100 553 291 84 1:16:13 4'13" 37.60 10:36 10:43 10:26 10:54 11:26 10:47 11:21
11 50 KONINGS, Zachary Hewdog Racing British Columbia Cat 1/2 22 Men BC40707      CAN 100 584 459 18 1:16:13 4'13" 37.59 10:33 10:46 10:24 10:54 11:28 10:46 11:23
12 106 MELLISH, Trevor United Velo British Columbia Masters 55 Men PR011345      CAN 100 916 594 25 1:16:14 4'13" 37.59 10:33 10:43 10:28 10:55 11:26 10:47 11:22
13 92 LOCK, Graham Hewdog Racing Manitoba Cat 1/2 22 Men MB70186      CAN 100 154 762 31 1:16:14 4'13" 37.59 10:33 10:42 10:28 10:54 11:27 10:48 11:23
14 339 MATTHEWS, Michael Gastown Cycling Association British Columbia Cat 3 29 Men BC40300      CAN 100 597 022 68 1:16:15 4'15" 37.58 10:33 10:45 10:24 10:57 11:26 10:48 11:23
15 131 MAYER, Uli Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Masters 55 Men BC98822      CAN 100 597 098 47 1:16:33 4'33" 37.43 10:33 10:45 10:25 10:54 11:26 10:48 11:41
16 343 MCBEATH, Evan Cannondale Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 17 Men BC40613      CAN 100 483 199 26 1:10:58 -1 lap 34.61 10:34 10:46 10:25 10:54 11:28 16:52
17 53 DELUCE, Sage TaG Cycling Race Team Vancouver British Columbia Cat 1/2 20 Men BC40334      CAN 100 866 666 52 1:11:41 -1 lap 34.27 10:36 10:42 11:09 12:19 12:59 13:57
18 300 BENJAMIN, Blair Four Winds Racing p/b Four Winds Brewing Langley British Columbia Cat 3 37 Men BC090724      CAN 100 482 978 96 1:12:51 -1 lap 33.71 10:35 10:44 11:13 12:49 12:57 14:33
19 337 ROMER, George Hagens Berman Washington Cat 3 47 Men 10092402887      USA 1:13:44 -1 lap 33.31 10:34 11:18 12:38 12:50 13:07 13:17

DNF 345 SHMIDT, Artem n/a Washington Cat 3 15 Men 478579      RUS 100 934 698 87 38.45 10:33 10:44
DNF 342 HOGMAN, Samuel Victoria Wheelers Cycling Club British Columbia Cat 3 26 Men BC40679      CAN 100 896 270 71 32.21 10:33 14:52
DNF 344 REID, Chris Independent Quebec Cat 3 38 Men ON75405      CAN 100 031 275 25 29.05 11:26 16:45
DNS 143 MARCOTTE, Vincent Langlois Brown Racing north vancouver British Columbia Masters 42 Men BC40510      CAN 100 039 143 36
DNS 178 LONEY, Richard Fulgas Cycling Team Kelowna British Columbia Masters 51 Men BC40343      CAN 100 597 071 20
DNS 301 TOMLIN, Travis PenderFund p/b Neighbourhood Holdings Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 32 Men BC097214      CAN 100 457 918 62
DNS 304 STEELE, Duncan Escape Velocity p/b Fortius Vancouver Alberta Cat 3 37 Men PR010078      CAN 100 488 633 28
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Aldergrove West Kermess-Race 2
April 07, 2019
Cat 1/2 (Open)
47.76 km, 7 laps of 6.82 km, winner: 1:12:00 - 39.80 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7
1 38 KINNEY, Nigel Langlois Brown Racing Vancouver British Columbia Cat 1/2 34 Men BC090524      CAN 100 146 005 04 1:12:00 39.80 9:53 10:18 10:17 10:19 10:22 10:34 10:17
2 16 DAVIES, Dylan Langlois Brown Racing Vancouver British Columbia Cat 1/2 34 Men BC40655      CAN 100 106 759 43 1:12:09 0'09" 39.72 9:53 10:17 10:17 10:19 10:22 10:34 10:27
3 71 WILLCOX, john Ride with Rendall Victoria British Columbia Cat 1/2 21 Men BC090483      CAN 100 101 166 76 1:12:26 0'25" 39.56 9:53 10:17 10:17 10:20 10:22 10:34 10:43
4 54 PLANT, Sherwood Langlois Brown Racing Vancouver British Columbia Cat 1/2 30 Men BC40612      CAN 100 136 519 24 1:16:11 4'10" 37.62 10:32 10:42 10:28 10:55 11:26 10:48 11:20
5 94 QUICHO, Carlo THE PAVEMENT LEAGUE Vancouver British Columbia Cat 1/2 23 Men 466366      USA 100 792 812 15 1:16:12 4'12" 37.61 10:31 10:44 10:27 10:56 11:26 10:50 11:18
6 50 KONINGS, Zachary Hewdog Racing British Columbia Cat 1/2 22 Men BC40707      CAN 100 584 459 18 1:16:13 4'13" 37.59 10:33 10:46 10:24 10:54 11:28 10:46 11:23
7 92 LOCK, Graham Hewdog Racing Manitoba Cat 1/2 22 Men MB70186      CAN 100 154 762 31 1:16:14 4'13" 37.59 10:33 10:42 10:28 10:54 11:27 10:48 11:23
8 53 DELUCE, Sage TaG Cycling Race Team Vancouver British Columbia Cat 1/2 20 Men BC40334      CAN 100 866 666 52 1:11:41 -1 lap 34.27 10:36 10:42 11:09 12:19 12:59 13:57
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Aldergrove West Kermess-Race 2
April 07, 2019
Masters (Open)
47.76 km, 7 laps of 6.82 km, winner: 1:16:12 - 37.61 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7
1 115 BRADFORD, Wayne United Velo Maple Ridge British Columbia Masters 48 Men BC40456      CAN 100 504 309 87 1:16:12 37.61 10:33 10:43 10:28 10:54 11:26 10:48 11:20
2 106 MELLISH, Trevor United Velo British Columbia Masters 55 Men PR011345      CAN 100 916 594 25 1:16:14 0'01" 37.59 10:33 10:43 10:28 10:55 11:26 10:47 11:22
3 131 MAYER, Uli Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Masters 55 Men BC98822      CAN 100 597 098 47 1:16:33 0'21" 37.43 10:33 10:45 10:25 10:54 11:26 10:48 11:41

DNS 143 MARCOTTE, Vincent Langlois Brown Racing north vancouver British Columbia Masters 42 Men BC40510      CAN 100 039 143 36
DNS 178 LONEY, Richard Fulgas Cycling Team Kelowna British Columbia Masters 51 Men BC40343      CAN 100 597 071 20
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Aldergrove West Kermess-Race 2
April 07, 2019
Cat 3 (Open)
47.76 km, 7 laps of 6.82 km, winner: 1:16:11 - 37.61 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7
1 307 BASTIAN, Trevor Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 29 Men BC097979      CAN 100 506 756 12 1:16:11 37.61 10:34 10:43 10:27 10:45 11:28 10:55 11:19
2 309 MELTON, Wiley Highline Racing British Columbia Cat 3 20 Men USA19990529      USA 1:16:12 0'00" 37.61 10:32 10:45 10:26 10:55 11:26 10:48 11:20
3 311 STOREY, Quinn Cannondale Burnaby British Columbia Cat 3 18 Men BC090216      CAN 100 461 426 78 1:16:12 0'00" 37.61 10:32 10:45 10:26 10:55 11:25 10:48 11:21
4 332 HILL, Andy Gastown Cycling Association Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 32 Men BC098232      CAN 100 553 291 84 1:16:13 0'02" 37.60 10:36 10:43 10:26 10:54 11:26 10:47 11:21
5 339 MATTHEWS, Michael Gastown Cycling Association British Columbia Cat 3 29 Men BC40300      CAN 100 597 022 68 1:16:15 0'04" 37.58 10:33 10:45 10:24 10:57 11:26 10:48 11:23
6 343 MCBEATH, Evan Cannondale Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 17 Men BC40613      CAN 100 483 199 26 1:10:58 -1 lap 34.61 10:34 10:46 10:25 10:54 11:28 16:52
7 300 BENJAMIN, Blair Four Winds Racing p/b Four Winds Brewing Langley British Columbia Cat 3 37 Men BC090724      CAN 100 482 978 96 1:12:51 -1 lap 33.71 10:35 10:44 11:13 12:49 12:57 14:33
8 337 ROMER, George Hagens Berman Washington Cat 3 47 Men 10092402887      USA 1:13:44 -1 lap 33.31 10:34 11:18 12:38 12:50 13:07 13:17

DNF 345 SHMIDT, Artem n/a Washington Cat 3 15 Men 478579      RUS 100 934 698 87 38.45 10:33 10:44
DNF 342 HOGMAN, Samuel Victoria Wheelers Cycling Club British Columbia Cat 3 26 Men BC40679      CAN 100 896 270 71 32.21 10:33 14:52
DNF 344 REID, Chris Independent Quebec Cat 3 38 Men ON75405      CAN 100 031 275 25 29.05 11:26 16:45
DNS 301 TOMLIN, Travis PenderFund p/b Neighbourhood Holdings Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 32 Men BC097214      CAN 100 457 918 62
DNS 304 STEELE, Duncan Escape Velocity p/b Fortius Vancouver Alberta Cat 3 37 Men PR010078      CAN 100 488 633 28
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